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Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Stucki Thomas (2010) 10.00

+ von Allmen Manuel (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Scherz Kilian (2010) 10.00

+ Crettenand Hugo (2010) 10.00

 
1 c Lauener Patrick (2011) 10.00

+ Dessiex Soren (2011) 10.00

1 d Kurzen Janick (2010) 10.00
+ Bohren Kilian (2011) 10.00

1 e Gertsch Urs (2010) 10.00
+ Wyssen Kari (2010) 10.00

1 f Gerber Jason (2010) 10.00
+ Reusser Janis (2011) 10.00

1 g Erb Mario (2011) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 h Burren Joel (2011) 10.00
+ Santschi Lars (2011) 10.00

1 a Von Känel Silvan (2010) 9.75
+ Künzi Jona (2010) 9.75

1 b Schluchter Gian (2010) 9.75
+ Trachsel Livio (2010) 9.75

1 c Rösti Linus (2011) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Toby (2010) 9.75

1 d Reichen Levin (2010) 9.75
+ Schmocker Jan (2011) 9.75

1 e Krummen Lukas (2010) 9.75
+ Ryter Kilian (2011) 9.75

1 f Gafner Leon (2010) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Leo (2010) 9.75

1 g Fluri Kenzo (2011) 9.75
+ Müller Cyrill (2011) 9.75

1 h Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 9.75
+ Tschan Yannick (2010) 9.75

2 a Rolli Marc (2010) 9.00
- Dähler Mike (2010) 9.00

2 b Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 9.00
- Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 9.00

2 c Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 9.00
- Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 9.00

2 d Dähler Mike (2010) 9.00
- Rolli Marc (2010) 9.00

3 a Schaar Emilian (2010) 8.75
- Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 8.75

3 b Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 8.75
- Schaar Emilian (2010) 8.75

3 c Ryter Yannis (2011) 8.75
o Erb Mario (2011) 8.75

4 a Wyssen Kari (2010) 8.50
o Gertsch Urs (2010) 8.50

4 b von Allmen Manuel (2010) 8.50
o Stucki Thomas (2010) 8.50

4 c Tschan Yannick (2010) 8.50
o Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 8.50

4 d Trachsel Livio (2010) 8.50
o Schluchter Gian (2010) 8.50

4 e Schmocker Jan (2011) 8.50
o Reichen Levin (2010) 8.50

4 f Santschi Lars (2011) 8.50
o Burren Joel (2011) 8.50

4 g Ryter Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Krummen Lukas (2010) 8.50

4 h Reusser Janis (2011) 8.50
o Gerber Jason (2010) 8.50

4 i Müller Cyrill (2011) 8.50
o Fluri Kenzo (2011) 8.50

4 j Künzi Jona (2010) 8.50
o Von Känel Silvan (2010) 8.50

4 k Fankhauser Toby (2010) 8.50
o Rösti Linus (2011) 8.50

4 l Fankhauser Leo (2010) 8.50
o Gafner Leon (2010) 8.50

4 m Dessiex Soren (2011) 8.50
o Lauener Patrick (2011) 8.50

4 n Crettenand Hugo (2010) 8.50
o Scherz Kilian (2010) 8.50

4 o Bohren Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Kurzen Janick (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Zumkehr Jonas (2008) 10.00

+ Fischer Yanik (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Wyssen Lenny (2009) 10.00

+ Schmutz Michael (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Vuichoud Clément (2008) 10.00

+ Dietrich Hannes (2008) 10.00

1 d Tschan Mirco (2008) 10.00
+ Sigrist Nick (2008) 10.00

1 e Seematter Simon (2009) 10.00
+ Wittwer Florian (2009) 10.00

1 f Schmid Cédric (2009) 10.00
+ Hüsler Levin (2008) 10.00

1 g Pivko Finn (2009) 10.00
+ Müller Roman (2009) 10.00

1 h Knieling Jonas (2008) 10.00
+ Pedroni Marco (2008) 10.00

1 i Haldemann Philipp (2009) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Matthias (2008) 10.00
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1 j Giroud Nathan (2008) 10.00
+ Von Känel Ramon (2008) 10.00

1 k Burri Silvan (2008) 10.00
+ Wyss Simeon (2008) 10.00

1 a Zurfluh Ben (2009) 9.75
+ Oswald Lukas (2008) 9.75

1 b Zenger Marc (2009) 9.75
+ Von Känel Fabian (2008) 9.75

1 c Varone Nathan (2008) 9.75
+ Neukomm Nevio (2009) 9.75

1 d Uhde Loris (2008) 9.75
+ Lauener Marco (2009) 9.75

1 e Scheuner Adrian (2009) 9.75
+ Stucki Marcel (2) (2008) 9.75

1 f Schärz Adrian (2008) 9.75
+ Burren Lorin (2008) 9.75

1 g Rechsteiner Fabio (2008) 9.75
+ Dänzer Fabio (2008) 9.75

1 h Klossner Simon (2008) 9.75
+ Kehrli Marc (2009) 9.75

1 i Inniger Lars (2008) 9.75
+ Rohrbach Fabian (2008) 9.75

1 j Guggisberg Michael (2009) 9.75
+ Amacher Eli (2009) 9.75

1 k Egger Pius (2008) 9.75
+ Silva Esteväo (2008) 9.75

1 l Burch Pirmin (2008) 9.75
+ Graber Julian (2008) 9.75

1 m Bühler Hannes (2008) 9.75
+ Isenschmid Nico (2008) 9.75

1 n Ammann Isajah (2008) 9.75
+ Hodler Jan (2008) 9.75

2 a Zysset Ramon (2008) 8.75
- Burren Benjamin (2009) 8.75

2 b Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 8.75
- Sommer Mael (2008) 8.75

2 c Zbären Gian (2008) 8.75
- Lee Duarte Elias (2008) 8.75

2 d Sommer Mael (2008) 8.75
- Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 8.75

2 e Rusch Werner (2008) 8.75
- Gafner Milo (2008) 8.75

2 f Messerli Elias (2008) 8.75
- Amacker Nico (2008) 8.75

2 g Lee Duarte Elias (2008) 8.75
- Zbären Gian (2008) 8.75

2 h Krummen Matthias (2009) 8.75
- Karlen Fabio (2009) 8.75

2 i König Manuel (2008) 8.75
- Frutiger Kevin (2008) 8.75

2 j Karlen Fabio (2009) 8.75
- Krummen Matthias (2009) 8.75

2 k Gafner Milo (2008) 8.75
- Rusch Werner (2008) 8.75

2 l Frutiger Kevin (2008) 8.75
- König Manuel (2008) 8.75

2 m Burren Benjamin (2009) 8.75
- Zysset Ramon (2008) 8.75

2 n Amacker Nico (2008) 8.75
- Messerli Elias (2008) 8.75

2 o Oswald Lukas (2008) 8.75
o Zurfluh Ben (2009) 8.75

2 p Müller Roman (2009) 8.75
o Pivko Finn (2009) 8.75

2 q Hodler Jan (2008) 8.75
o Ammann Isajah (2008) 8.75

3 a Wyss Simeon (2008) 8.50
o Burri Silvan (2008) 8.50

3 b Wittwer Florian (2009) 8.50
o Seematter Simon (2009) 8.50

3 c Von Känel Ramon (2008) 8.50
o Giroud Nathan (2008) 8.50

3 d Von Känel Fabian (2008) 8.50
o Zenger Marc (2009) 8.50

3 e Stucki Marcel (2) (2008) 8.50
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.50

3 f Silva Esteväo (2008) 8.50
o Egger Pius (2008) 8.50

3 g Sigrist Nick (2008) 8.50
o Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50

3 h Schmutz Michael (2009) 8.50
o Wyssen Lenny (2009) 8.50

3 i Rohrbach Fabian (2008) 8.50
o Inniger Lars (2008) 8.50

3 j Pedroni Marco (2008) 8.50
o Knieling Jonas (2008) 8.50

3 k Neukomm Nevio (2009) 8.50
o Varone Nathan (2008) 8.50

3 l Lauener Marco (2009) 8.50
o Uhde Loris (2008) 8.50

3 m Kehrli Marc (2009) 8.50
o Klossner Simon (2008) 8.50

3 n Isenschmid Nico (2008) 8.50
o Bühler Hannes (2008) 8.50

3 o Hüsler Levin (2008) 8.50
o Schmid Cédric (2009) 8.50

3 p Graber Julian (2008) 8.50
o Burch Pirmin (2008) 8.50

3 q Fischer Yanik (2009) 8.50
o Zumkehr Jonas (2008) 8.50

3 r Fankhauser Matthias (2008) 8.50
o Haldemann Philipp (2009) 8.50

3 s Dietrich Hannes (2008) 8.50
o Vuichoud Clément (2008) 8.50

3 t Dänzer Fabio (2008) 8.50
o Rechsteiner Fabio (2008) 8.50

3 u Burren Lorin (2008) 8.50
o Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.50

3 v Amacher Eli (2009) 8.50
o Guggisberg Michael (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Wittwer Lars (2007) 10.00

+ Messerli Jonas (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Widmer Ramon (2006) 10.00

+ Inniger Matthieu (2006) 10.00

 
1 c Tschan Roman (2006) 10.00

+ Wampfler Fabian (2006) 10.00

1 d Schmid Reto (2007) 10.00
+ Suter Ruedi (2007) 10.00

1 e Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 10.00
+ Fuss Jan (2007) 10.00

1 f Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 10.00
+ Messerli David (2007) 10.00

1 g Michel Gabriel (2006) 10.00
+ Baumann Joshua (2006) 10.00

1 h Meier André (2006) 10.00
+ Jollien Yan (2006) 10.00

1 i Maurer Quentin (2006) 10.00
+ Schär Ari (2007) 10.00

1 j Künsch Michael (2006) 10.00
+ Bircher Silvan (2006) 10.00

1 k Keller Tami (2006) 10.00
+ Maillat Luc (2006) 10.00

1 l Kehrli Mario (2007) 10.00
+ Inniger Simon (2007) 10.00

1 m Hari Ben (2006) 10.00
+ Schären Morice (2006) 10.00

1 n Fontaine Anthony (2006) 10.00
+ Heyden Benjamin (2007) 10.00

1 o Bösch Mario (2006) 10.00
+ Wyssen Kilian (2006) 10.00

1 p Aellig Andrin (2007) 10.00
+ Roth Noel (2007) 10.00

1 q Aebersold Simon (2007) 10.00
+ Rolli Michael (2007) 10.00

1 a Zenger Beni (2007) 9.75
+ Künzi David (2007) 9.75

1 b Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 9.75
+ Grossen Bruno (2006) 9.75

1 c Signer Peter (2006) 9.75
+ Wampfler Jens (2006) 9.75

1 d Sauthier Bastien (2007) 9.75
+ Ammann Jason (2006) 9.75
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1 e Ott Silvan (2006) 9.75
+ Bachmann Andrjn (2007) 9.75

1 f Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 9.75
+ Strahm Martin (2007) 9.75

1 g Huggler Etienne (2007) 9.75
+ von Allmen Christoph (2007) 9.75

1 h Gempeler Micha (2007) 9.75
+ Kehrli Elias (2007) 9.75

1 i Brunner Simon (2007) 9.75
+ Liechti Reto (2006) 9.75

1 j Blatter Joel (2006) 9.75
+ Aemmer Marco (2006) 9.75

1 k Ammann Dominic (2007) 9.75
+ Rolli Michael (2007) 9.75

1 l Ackermann Marco (2007) 9.75
+ Grimm Stefan (2007) 9.75

2 a Zimmermann Joel (2007) 9.00
- Maurer Manuel (2006) 9.00

2 b Schärz Remo (2006) 9.00
- Jäger Mathias (2006) 9.00

2 c Maurer Manuel (2006) 9.00
- Zimmermann Joel (2007) 9.00

2 d Jäger Mathias (2006) 9.00
- Schärz Remo (2006) 9.00

2 e Dietrich Hansueli (2006) 9.00
- Berger Loris (2006) 9.00

2 f Berger Loris (2006) 9.00
- Dietrich Hansueli (2006) 9.00

3 a Strahm Florian (2006) 8.75
- Blum Nico (2006) 8.75

3 b Inniger Adrian (2006) 8.75
- Guggisberg André (2006) 8.75

3 c Guggisberg André (2006) 8.75
- Inniger Adrian (2006) 8.75

3 d Blum Nico (2006) 8.75
- Strahm Florian (2006) 8.75

3 e Suter Ruedi (2007) 8.75
o Schmid Reto (2007) 8.75

3 f Grimm Stefan (2007) 8.75
o Ackermann Marco (2007) 8.75

4 a Wyssen Kilian (2006) 8.50
o Bösch Mario (2006) 8.50

4 b Wampfler Jens (2006) 8.50
o Signer Peter (2006) 8.50

4 c Wampfler Fabian (2006) 8.50
o Tschan Roman (2006) 8.50

4 d von Allmen Christoph (2007) 8.50
o Huggler Etienne (2007) 8.50

4 e Strahm Martin (2007) 8.50
o Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 8.50

4 f Schären Morice (2006) 8.50
o Hari Ben (2006) 8.50

4 g Schär Ari (2007) 8.50
o Maurer Quentin (2006) 8.50

4 h Roth Noel (2007) 8.50
o Aellig Andrin (2007) 8.50

4 i Rolli Michael (2007) 8.50
o Ammann Dominic (2007) 8.50

4 j Messerli Jonas (2007) 8.50
o Wittwer Lars (2007) 8.50

4 k Messerli David (2007) 8.50
o Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 8.50

4 l Maillat Luc (2006) 8.50
o Keller Tami (2006) 8.50

4 m Liechti Reto (2006) 8.50
o Brunner Simon (2007) 8.50

4 n Künzi David (2007) 8.50
o Zenger Beni (2007) 8.50

4 o Kehrli Elias (2007) 8.50
o Gempeler Micha (2007) 8.50

4 p Jollien Yan (2006) 8.50
o Meier André (2006) 8.50

4 q Inniger Simon (2007) 8.50
o Kehrli Mario (2007) 8.50

4 r Inniger Matthieu (2006) 8.50
o Widmer Ramon (2006) 8.50

4 s Heyden Benjamin (2007) 8.50
o Fontaine Anthony (2006) 8.50

4 t Grossen Bruno (2006) 8.50
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50

4 u Fuss Jan (2007) 8.50
o Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 8.50

4 v Bircher Silvan (2006) 8.50
o Künsch Michael (2006) 8.50

4 w Baumann Joshua (2006) 8.50
o Michel Gabriel (2006) 8.50

4 x Bachmann Andrjn (2007) 8.50
o Ott Silvan (2006) 8.50

4 y Ammann Jason (2006) 8.50
o Sauthier Bastien (2007) 8.50

4 z Aemmer Marco (2006) 8.50
o Blatter Joel (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 10.00

+ Wampfler Florian (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Welten Frederik (2004) 10.00

+ Wissler Luca (2005) 10.00

 
1 c Stucki Simon (2005) 10.00

+ Schmutz Stefan (2004) 10.00

1 d Stucki Patrick (2005) 10.00
+ Kämpf Thomas (2004) 10.00

1 e Stucki Fabian (2005) 10.00
+ Herrmann Max (2004) 10.00

1 f Schori Kevin (2004) 10.00
+ Tschanz Michel (2004) 10.00

1 g Grossen Reto (2005) 10.00
+ Hänni Sven (2005) 10.00

1 h Eisenhut Matthias (2005) 10.00
+ von Allmen Marco (2005) 10.00

1 a Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 9.75
+ Scheuner David (2005) 9.75

1 b Wälti Lars (2005) 9.75
+ Gerber Nicolas (2005) 9.75

1 c von Grünigen Yvan (2004) 9.75
+ Keller Neel (2004) 9.75

1 d Steiner Raphael (2004) 9.75
+ Tobler Michael (2004) 9.75

1 e Röthlisberger Jonas (2004) 9.75
+ Künzi Patrik (2004) 9.75

1 f Meier Adrian (2005) 9.75
+ Teutschman Roger (2005) 9.75

1 g Knutti Stefan (2005) 9.75
+ Kehrli Sandro (2005) 9.75

1 h Berger Jan (2004) 9.75
+ Mäder Fabian (2004) 9.75

1 i Amann Marcel (2004) 9.75
+ Beetschen Nicolas (2004) 9.75

2 a Schärz Fabian (2004) 9.00
- Moser Michael (2005) 9.00

2 b Moser Michael (2005) 9.00
- Schärz Fabian (2004) 9.00

3 a Zbinden David (2004) 8.75
- Abplanalp Christian (2005) 8.75

3 b Tobler Tobias (2005) 8.75
- Huggler Jannick (2005) 8.75

3 c Stucki Timon (2005) 8.75
- Dubach Damian (2005) 8.75

3 d Siegenthaler Leon (2005) 8.75
- Frutiger Oliver (2005) 8.75

3 e Huggler Jannick (2005) 8.75
- Tobler Tobias (2005) 8.75

3 f Frutiger Oliver (2005) 8.75
- Siegenthaler Leon (2005) 8.75

3 g Dubach Damian (2005) 8.75
- Stucki Timon (2005) 8.75

3 h Blatter Matthias (2004) 8.75
- Bircher Reto (2005) 8.75

3 i Bircher Reto (2005) 8.75
- Blatter Matthias (2004) 8.75

3 j Abplanalp Christian (2005) 8.75
- Zbinden David (2004) 8.75

3 k Scheuner David (2005) 8.75
o Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 8.75
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3 l Künzi Patrik (2004) 8.75
o Röthlisberger Jonas (2004) 8.75

4 a Wissler Luca (2005) 8.50
o Welten Frederik (2004) 8.50

4 b Wampfler Florian (2005) 8.50
o Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 8.50

4 c von Allmen Marco (2005) 8.50
o Eisenhut Matthias (2005) 8.50

4 d Tschanz Michel (2004) 8.50
o Schori Kevin (2004) 8.50

4 e Tobler Michael (2004) 8.50
o Steiner Raphael (2004) 8.50

4 f Teutschman Roger (2005) 8.50
o Meier Adrian (2005) 8.50

4 g Schmutz Stefan (2004) 8.50
o Stucki Simon (2005) 8.50

4 h Mäder Fabian (2004) 8.50
o Berger Jan (2004) 8.50

4 i Keller Neel (2004) 8.50
o von Grünigen Yvan (2004) 8.50

4 j Kehrli Sandro (2005) 8.50
o Knutti Stefan (2005) 8.50

4 k Kämpf Thomas (2004) 8.50
o Stucki Patrick (2005) 8.50

4 l Herrmann Max (2004) 8.50
o Stucki Fabian (2005) 8.50

4 m Hänni Sven (2005) 8.50
o Grossen Reto (2005) 8.50

4 n Gerber Nicolas (2005) 8.50
o Wälti Lars (2005) 8.50

4 o Beetschen Nicolas (2004) 8.50
o Amann Marcel (2004) 8.50


